{

A R K

' CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - DAY 36
SATURDAY, JANUARY 18, 2020
MAIN TRACK: FAST - TURF: FIRM

Turf Races: 1, 4, 6, 8, 10, 12
Scratches/Changes Last Updated: 10:41 AM ET

q s

NOON LINE by Alfonso Rodriguez Vera

Twitter: @ARodriguezVera

Alf’s selections on blue zone

NOON LINE Alf (N/L) offers a realistic quotes that will enable a true comparison with the real odds minutes before the start of a race

ALF's BEST BET: 7 Starship Jubilee (8th Race, N/LAIf: 1-9)

L

Please check numbers with an official program prior to wagering

Horses listed in Alf's preference order

Gulfstream Park / sat January 18, 2020
5 Furlongs. Turf. 3YO. Maiden Special Weight 50k

Pgm HORSE NAME Days Since Last Race

4 Lonely Private 62
¥ Union Colonel 83
2 Bloodprof

8 Factorino 28

9 Dr. Doyle 42

E} Sagamore Mischief 28
ET Mr Nappy 30

7 Mukulwitz 28

11 Palace Kid 34

12 Strong Ending 62
K The Virginian s4
B Lasting Image

L

N/L
5-2 Lon
7-2 L
9-2 L1
9-2 L
6-1 L
8-1 Loff
12-1 Lon
15-1 L
20-1 L
20-1
30-1 Lon
30-1 L1

L EqCh

Horses listed in Alf's preference order

Gulfstream Park / sat January 18, 2020
1 Mile. 4YO&Up. Clm 8000(8-7)N2L Purse. $19,000

Pgm HORSE NAME Days Since Last Race

4 Beast Mode 58
2 Miriam's Sky 34
El El Zeus 20

B Steadily 4s

A All Star Seiler 20
7 | Russian Wine 20
Kl Gone Diesel 9

L3

N/L LEqCh
85 L
31
4-1
6-1
8-1
20-1
30-1

r--r - - - -

Horses listed in Alf's preference order

Gulfstream Park / sat January 18, 2020
1 Mile. 3YO. Md 25000(25-20) Purse: $29,000

Pgm HORSE NAME Days Since Last Race

2 Excalibur 20

B Dry Land s0

7| Cab Beef 23

El L Cristabal 30

B Wicked Wednesday 62
E¥ Galaxy Invasion 23

4 Ultraconfident 63

M = Medication L = Lasix

N/L LEqCh

9-5 L

9-5

9-2 L

9-2 L

6-1 L
15-1 L
15-1 Loff

FTL = First Time Lasix

Race 1
11:40 ET

Dist SRP

M
M

=T 2 22 £ £ £ £

67
72
FTS
71
72
63
60
37
49
62
40
FTS

Race 2
12:08 ET

Dist SRP

D1
D1

74
56
62
69
59
47
49

Race 3
12:36 ET

Dist SRP

=T =2 2 2 2 £ £

58
42
22
46
37
18
42

$.50 Pick 5 Starts (Races 1-5)

5 Furlongs | Turf | 3 Year Olds | MAIDEN SPECIAL WEIGHT | Purse: $50,000
$1 DD/ $2 Quinella/ $1 Exacta / $.50 Trifecta / $.10 Superfecta $1 Super Hi 5/ $.50 Bet 3 (1-2-3) / $.50 Pick 5 (1-2-3-4-5)

JOCKEY

Castellano J
Gaffalione T
Jaramillo E
Berrios H |
Ortiz Jr |
Maragh R
Torres CA
Lopez P
OrtizJ L
Saez L
Rendon J
Juarez N

JOCKEY

Saez L
Jaramillo E
Alvarez J L
Gonzalez S
Lopez P
Lebron V
LugoCD

A/S Wt
3C120
3C120
3C 120
3C 120
3C120
3C120
3G6115°
3C 120
3C120
3C120
3C 120
3G 120

TRAINER

Casse Norm W
Casse Mark E
Zerpa Gilberto
Sanchez Amador M
Cibelli Jane

Hills Timothy A
Abreu Fernando
Gutierrez Fausto
Trombetta Michael J
Lynch Brian A
Hickey William J
Rubley Kelly

(Pgm) CHANGES

4
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Alf's $.50 Pick 4 (Races 2-3-4-5): 4,2,3/ 2,5/ 4/ 5,4

1 Mile | 4 Year Olds And Up | CLAIMING: $8,000(8-7)N2L | Purse: $19,000
$1 DD/ $2 Quinella/ $1 Exacta / $.50 Trifecta / $.10 Superfecta $1 Super Hi 5/ $.50 Bet 3 (2-3-4) / $.50 Pick 4 (2-3-4-5)

A/S Wt
4G 121
4G 121
56G 121
4G 121
4G 120
5G 121
5G 121

TRAINER

Winebaugh Cheryl
De Paulo Michael P
Cadahia Benny C
Avila Juan Carlos
Hurtak Daniel C
Santiago Joel
Brooks Marcy

(Pgm) CHANGES

1 Mile | 3 Year Olds | MAIDEN CLAIMING: $25,000(25-20) | Purse: $29,000
$1 DD/ $2 Quinella/ $1 Exacta / $.50 Trifecta / $.10 Superfecta $1 Super Hi 5/ $.50 Bet 3 (3-4-5)

JOCKEY

Lopez P
Ortiz Jr |
Torres C A
Rendon J
Juarez N
Samuel J L
Vasquez M A

AS wgt™
3G118
3G 120
3G115°
3C120
36120
3C118
3C120

TRAINER

Alvarado Juan
Attard Kevin

Pilotti Larry

Lerman Michael
Sweezey J Kent
Quinones Jennifer A
Iglesias Diosdado

(Pgm) CHANGES

Dist: Distance winner X times A/S: Age/Sex Wgt: Weight AA: Apprentice Allowance FTG: First Time Gelding

Eq Chg = Equipment Change BIk-On = blinkers on Blk-Off = blinkers off SRP: Speed Rating Projected, by Peter Karam FTS: First Time Starter Pgm: Program number

Dist Sp: Distance Specialist

EKR: Exiting a Key Race HftC: Horse for the Course Hot J: Hot Jockey Hot T: Hot Trainer Hot T/J: Hot Trainer/Jockey Combo



¥ Horses listed in Alf's preference order

Gulfstream Park / sat January 18, 2020
1 Mile. Turf. 3YO. Maiden Special Weight 50k

Pgm HORSE NAME Days Since Last Race

4 Complex System 69

2 Leading West 42
Ef] Degas 69

7 Yamazaki

8 Bee Catcher 42
El Tapage 42

9 Alpha Dog 43

B Juulstone 42

B8 African Heritage 7
A Robin Team Show

% Horses listed in Alf's preference order

N/L
6-5
9-2
6-1
6-1
8-1
8-1
10-1
15-1
30-1
30-1

L EqCh

L1
Lon

L1

Gulfstream Park / sat January 18, 2020
1 Mile. Fla-bred. F&M. 4YO&Up. OC 16k/N1X Purse: $44,000

Pgm HORSE NAME Days Since Last Race

B Dizzy 36

4 Nothins Free 43
E¥ Assume Control 43
El Denver 114

7 | Forever Marta 58

%< Horses listed in Alf's preference order

N/L
9-5
9-5
9-2
6-1
20-1

L EqCh
L

| e N

Gulfstream Park / sat January 18, 2020
1 Mile. Turf. 3YO. Maiden Special Weight 50k

Pgm HORSE NAME Days Since Last Race

B Eagerly s6

4 Always Misbehaving 49

2 This lll Defend 41
El Maine

7 More Chances 43
BN Or'effice 42

8 Turn of Events 38
9 Win d'Oro 132
A Briefcase Bully 62
ET] Life On Top &7

¥ Horses listed in Alf's preference order

N/L
9-5
5-2
6-1
8-1
8-1
8-1
10-1
15-1
20-1
30-1

L EqCh
L
L
Lon
L1

Lon
L1

Gulfstream Park / sat January 18, 2020
6 Furlongs. Fla-bred. 3YO. OC 16k/N1X Purse: $44,000

Pgm HORSE NAME Days Since Last Race

7 Fast Loaded 30

2 Silverly Enough 31
E) Gran Casique 44
T Bad Little Beast 130
B With Verve 29

A One Turn Johnny 29

4 Sun Squall 44
BN Sarasota Boy 43

N/L
5-2
3-1
3-1
9-2
10-1
12-1
20-1
30-1

L EqCh
L

| i N

Race 4
1:04 ET
Dist SRP
M 97
M 79
M 80
FTS

M 74
M 52
M 51
M 44
M 67
FTS
Race 5
1:33ET
Dist SRP
80

D2 78
D1 70
D2 71
57
Race 6
2:02ET
Dist SRP
M 84
M 56
M 73
FTS

M 75
M 62
M 78
M 61
M 48
M 44
Race 7
2:32ET
Dist SRP
77

D1 85
71

D1 65
D2 74
72

D1 61
D1 62

1 Mile | Turf | 3 Year Olds | MAIDEN SPECIAL WEIGHT | Purse: $50,000
$1 Daily Double / $2 Quinella / $1 Exacta / $.50 Trifecta / $.10 Superfecta $1 Super Hi 5/ $.50 Bet 3 (4-5-6)

JOCKEY A'S Wgt** TRAINER (Pgm) CHANGES
Ortiz Jr | 3C120 Brown Chad C @

Lopez P 3C 120 Servis Jason @
Gaffalione T 3G 120 Matz Michael R (10)

Saez L 3C 120 Pletcher Todd A (W)

OrtizJ L 3C120 Motion H Graham ®)

Landeros C 3C120 McLaughlin Kiaran P @)

Bravo J 361120 Arnold Il George R (9) FIRST TIME GELDING
Castellano J 3C 120 McGaughey lllCR (5)

Berrios H | 3C120 Sanchez Amador M U]

Rendon J 3C 120 Gonzalez Oscar M (6)

Alf's $.50 Pick 4 (Races 5-6-7-8): 5,4/ 5,4/ 7,2,3,10/ 7

1 Mile | Florida-bred | F&M | 4YO&Up | ALW OPT CLM: $16,000/N1X | Purse: $44,000
$1 DD/ $2 Quinella / $1 Exacta / $.50 Trifecta / $.10 Superfecta $1 Super Hi 5/ $.50 Bet 3 (5-6-7) / $.50 Pick 4 (5-6-7-8)

JOCKEY A/S Wgt™ TRAINER (Pgm) CHANGES
Lopez P 4F 121 Alvarado Juan (5)
Torres C A 5M 116° Barboza Jr Victor @
Vasquez M A 5M 121 Yates Michael ™
Gonzalez S 5M 121 Lichoa Alfredo ®3)
Panici L 4F 121 Duco Luis @)

1 Mile | Turf | 3 Year Olds | MAIDEN SPECIAL WEIGHT | Purse: $50,000
$1 Daily Double / $2 Quinella / $1 Exacta / $.50 Trifecta / $.10 Superfecta $1 Super Hi 5/ $.50 Bet 3 (6-7-8)

JOCKEY A/S Wgt* TRAINER (Pgm) CHANGES
Saez L 361 120 Pletcher Todd A (5) FIRST TIME GELDING
Gaffalione T 3C120 Gargan Danny (4)

Landeros C 3C 120 Albertrani Thomas @

Lopez P 3C 120 Servis John C 3

Ortiz Jr | 3C120 Matz Michael R (W)
Castellano J 3C 120 Hennig Mark A U]

OrtizJ L 3C 120 Maker Michael J ®)

Torres C A 3C 115° Casse Mark E 9)

Bravo J 3C 120 DeVaux Cherie 6)

Maragh R 3C 120 Jerkens James A (10)

$.20 Rainbow Pick 6 Starts (Races 7-12) (Pick 6 Jackpot Carryover: $)

6 Furlongs | Florida-bred | 3YO | ALW OPT CLM: $16,000/N1X | Purse: $44,000
$1 DD/ $2 Quinella/ $1 Exacta / $.50 Trifecta / $.10 Superfecta $1 Super Hi 5/ $.50 Bet 3 (7-8-9) / $.20 Rainbow Pick 6 (7-12)

JOCKEY AS wgt* TRAINER (Pgm) CHANGES
Jaramillo E 3G 122 Nicks Ralph E @)
Lopez P 3C 120 Hess Jr Robert B @
Saez L 3C 120 Barboza Jr Victor ®)
Ortiz Jr | 3G 120 Servis Jason (10)
Panici L 3G 120 Bates Larry (5)
Rendon J 3C 120 Dwoskin Steven 6)
Torres C A 3G 115 Wolfson Milton W C)
Olsson F 3G 120 Acker Scott D m



¥ Horses listed in Alf's preference order Alf's $.50 Pick 5 (Races 8-9-10-11-12): 7/ 6,7,1/ 7,9,2,11/ 6/ 9, 3,6, 2

Gulfstream Park / sat January 18,2020  Race 8 1 1/16M | Turt | Fla-bred | F&M | 4YO&Up | THE SUNSHINE MILLIONS F&M TURF | Purse: $150,000
1 1/16M. Turf. Fla-bred. F&M. 4YO&Up. SunMilF&MTurfB150k ~ 3:03 ET $1 DD/ $2 Quinella/ $1 Exacta / $.50 Trifecta / $.10 Superfecta $1 Super Hi 5/ $.50 Bet 3 (8-9-10) / $.50 Pick 5 (8-12)

Pgm HORSE NAME Days Since Last Race N/L LEqch Dist SRP JOCKEY A/S Wyt AA TRAINER (Pgm) CHANGES
7 Starship Jubilee 51 1-9 L D3 112 CastellanoJ 7M 124  Attard Kevin @
¥ Beautiful Lover 202 61 L D1 95 OrizJrl 4F 122 Brown Chad C )
8 Bienville Street 42 20-1 L 99 OrtizJL 5M 118 Gambolati Cam M ®
4 Raki 42 30-1 L 85 LugoCD 4F 118 Azpurua Jr Eduardo @
B Admiral's Win 41 30-1 L 81 VasquezMA 8M 118 Rizo Juan P (5)
ﬂ Sweet Hitch Hiker 225 30-1 L 85 RendonJ 4F 118 Kurtinecz Lill ®)
11 Vow to Recover 126 30-1 L D1 98 LopezP 4F 122 Dobles Elizabeth L (1)
2 Just Sassy 29 99-1 L D3 81 Panicil 6M 118 Wasilewski Christine @
% Horses listed in Alf's preference order Alf's $.50 Pick 4 (Races 9-10-11-12): 6,7,1/ 7,9,2,11/ 6/ 9,3,6,2
Gulfstream Park / sat January 18,2020 Race 9 g Furlongs | Florida-bred | 4YO&Up | THE SUNSHINE MILLIONS SPRINT | Purse: $100,000
6F. Fla-bred. 4YO&Up. SunMilSprintB100k 3:34 ET $1 DD/ $2 Quinella/ $1 Exacta / $.50 Trifecta / $.10 Superfecta $1 Super Hi 5/ $.50 Bet 3 (9-10-11) / $.50 Pick 4 (9-10-11-12)
Pgm HORSE NAME Days Since Last Race N/L LEqch Dist SRP JOCKEY A/S Wgt"A TRAINER (Pgm) CHANGES
A Lady's Island 35 9-5 L D6 118 JaramilloE 6M 119 Baxter Georgina ®)
7 He Hate Me 70 92 L D2 112 SaezlL 5G 120 Hough Stanley M @
B8 Extravagant Kid 21 9-2 L D5 107 Gaffalione T 7G 122 Walsh Brendan P )
B Rovyal Squeeze 42 61 L D3 106 LopezP 8G 122 Dobles Elizabeth L ®
2 Front Loaded 53 61 L D1 101 SanchezJ 6G 120 Crichton Rohan @
E) Richard the Great 50 101 L D2 97 OrizJL 8G 120 Alvarado Juan @
8 Jackson 35 10-1 L 73 Ortiz Jrl 4C122 Pinchin Jose ®)
4 Running for Riz 21 25-1 L D1 89 VasquezMA 4C 118 Santoro Sal @

% Horses listed in Alf's preference order

Gulfstream Park / sat January 18,2020 Race 10 1 1/16M | Turf | Florida-bred | 4YO&Up | THE SUNSHINE MILLIONS TURF | Purse: $150,000

1 1/16 Miles. Turf. Fla-bred. 4YO&Up. SunMilTurfB150k 4:06 ET $7 Daily Double / $2 Quinella / $1 Exacta / $.50 Trifecta / $.10 Superfecta $1 Super Hi 5/ $.50 Bet 3 (Races 10-11-12)
Pgm HORSE NAME Days Since Last Race N/L LEqch Dist SRP JOCKEY A/S wgt AA TRAINER (Pgm) CHANGES
7 Muggsamatic 42 3-1 L D5 119 lopezP 6G 122 Servis Jason @
9 March to the Arch 105 4-1 L D1 116 GaffalioneT 5G 122 Casse Mark E ©)
2 Curlin's Honor 70 41 L D1 119 CastellanoJ 5H 122 Casse Mark E @
11 Galleon Mast 70 92 L D6 106 OrtizJrl 76122 Fawkes David (1)
B Scraps 21 12-1 L D1 101 RendondJ 4C 118 Joseph Jr Saffie A 3)
B Jais's Solitude 77 12-1 L 102 BravoJ 4G 118 Kenneally Eddie (5)
8 Second Mate 70 121 L D5 99 OrizJL 76120 Maker Michael J ®)
4 Souper Scat Daddy 323 15-1 L 106 Jaramillo E 5H 118 Casse Mark E @
El Max K. O. 42 251 L D1 91 Saezl 4Cc 118 Falcone Jr Robert N )

% Horses listed in Alf's preference order

Gulfstream Park / sat January 18,2020 Race 11 1 1/g Miles | Florida-bred | 4YO&Up | THE SUNSHINE MILLIONS CLASSIC | Purse: $200,000

1 1/8 Miles. Fla-bred. 4YO&Up. SunMilClassicB200k 4:38 ET $1 Daily Double / $2 Quinella / $1 Exacta / $.50 Trifecta / $.10 Superfecta $1 Super Hi 5

Pgm HORSE NAME Days Since Last Race N/L LEqch Dist SRP JOCKEY AS wgt* TRAINER (Pgm) CHANGES
A Red Crescent 35 95 L 111 Ortiz Jr 6G 122 Vinson John G ®
EJ Squeezadios 7 92 L 103 Maragh R 4G 118 Pompay Teresa M ®)
¥ Noble Drama 27 9-2 L 102 Jaramillo E 5G 118 Fawkes David o
B Salute With Honor 76 92 L 93  Gaffalione T 6G120 Casse Mark E )

7 Super Dude 37 6-1 L D1 97 OrizJL 6G 118 Maker Michael J @)

2 Tap the Mojo 20 6-1 L 100 SaezlL 5G 118 Casse Mark E @

4 Jay's Way 224 15-1 L D1 99 LopezP 7H120 DeLaCerda A @



¥ Horses listed in Alf's preference order

Gulfstream Park / sat January 18,2020 Race 12 1 1/16 Miles | Turf | 4 Year Olds And Up | CLAIMING: $16,000(16-14) | Purse: $28,000

1 1/16M. Turf. 4YO&Up. CIm 16000(16-14) Purse: $28,000 5:12 ET $1 Exacta / $2 Quinella / $.50 Trifecta / $.10 Superfecta / $1 Super Hi 5
Pgm HORSE NAME Days Since Last Race N/L LEqch Dist SRP  JOCKEY A/S Wgt™* TRAINER (Pgm) CHANGES
9 Bold Daddy 223 52 L D1 99 OrtizJrl 6G 121 Servis Jason ©)
El Gosilently 58 92 L 93 Jaramillo E 7G 121 Falcone Jr Robert N @)
A American Ninja 34 9-2 L D3 101 LopezP 5G 121 Gallegos Jose A ®)
2 Union Riches so 6-1 L 88 Torres CA 6G 115 Dobles Elizabeth L )
8 Postino's Vow 59 10-1 L D1 88 Saezl 6G 121 Navarro Jorge ®)
ET Year of the Kitten 45 10-1 L D1 93 OrizJL 56121 Maker Michael J (10)
12 Mission Driven 50 20-1 L D5 84 LebronV 8G 121 Ditter Susan (12)
11 Leaveematthegate 58 30-1 L 86 Maragh R 7H 121 Gyarmati Leah 1)
n Majestic Luna 20 30-1 L 80 Arroyo Miguel 4C 114 Luna Luis )
B Mr Chaplin 27 50-1 L 74  Martinez G A 7G 114 Campos Bernardo ®)

L = Lasix FTL = First Time Lasix Dist: Distance winner X times A/S: Age/Sex Wgt: Weight AA: Apprentice Allowance FTG: First Time Gelding M: Maiden
Eq Chg = Equipment Change on = blinkers on off = blinkers off SRP: Speed Rating Projected, by Peter Karam FTS: First Time Starter Pgm: Program number
Dist Sp: Distance Specialist EKR: Exiting a Key Race HftC: Horse for the Course Hot J: Hot Jockey Hot T: Hot Trainer Hot T/J: Hot Trainer/Jockey Combo



